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Soft Skills 

Workshop on Enhancing Professional Soft Skills for Future Engineers 

• Date: Feb 6 to Feb 10, 2023 

• Time: 9:20 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Seminar Hall, Admin Block 

List of students Attendance: 

S. No Name Of The Student Register No 
Feb-
06 

Feb-
07 

Feb-
08 

Feb-
09 

Feb-
10 

1 Arjun C 920319104003 P P P P P 

2 Badrinath M H 920319104004 P P P P P 

3 Darwin Pandiya Raj V 920319104005 P P P P P 

4 Deepak D 920319104006 P P P P P 

5 Devi Sri T 920319104007 P P P P P 

6 Kavya E 920319104013 P P P P P 

7 Kumuthanayagi S 920319104015 P P P P P 

8 Manju M 920319104017 P P P P P 

9 Santhosh Dalwin A 920319104025 P P P P P 

10 Saran D 920319104026 P A P P P 

11 Ajithkumar 920319103302 P P P P P 

12 Anandharaj 920319103303 P P P P P 

13 Athithyan A 920319106005 P P P P P 

14 Ayyappan M 920319106006 P P P P P 

15 Issac Samuel D 920319106009 P P P P P 

16 Karunya R 920319106010 P P P P P 

17 Kavipriya D 920319106011 P P P P P 

18 Kaviyapriya R 920319106012 P P P P P 

19 Madhumitha V 920319106013 P P P P P 

20 Nitharshana M 920319106016 P P P P P 

21 Priyadharshini M 920319106017 P P P P P 

22 Rajagopal P 920319106018 P P P P P 

23 Ramya R 920319106019 P P P P P 

24 Sangeetha M 920319106020 P P P P P 

25 Sethu Kannan M 920319106021 P P P P P 

26 Dharshini . A 920319105003 P P P P P 

27 Gowshik . V 920319105004 P P P P P 

28 Hemanth . K 920319105005 P P P P P 

29 Jose Mahima . A 920319105007 P P P P P 
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30 Pandi Selvi . A 920319105009 P P P P P 

31 Rajapandi . P 920319105010 P P P P P 

32 Ramesh . P 920319105011 P P P P P 

33 Sree Harish . K 920319105012 P P P P P 

34 Gladson V 920319205004 P P P P P 

35 Karuppuchamy N 920319205005 P P P P P 

36 Keerthana C 920319205006 P P P P P 

37 Lenine Joseph S 920319205007 A P P P P 

38 Manoj Pandiyan A 920319205008 P P P P P 

39 Mohamed Ishak M 920319205010 P P P P P 

40 Muthuraj M 920319205011 P P P P P 

41 Pirathima G 920319205012 P P P P P 

42 Pounraj N 920319205013 P P P P P 

43 Kowsalya.K 920319114006 P P P P P 

44 Manojkumar K 920319114007 P P P P P 

45 Manojkumar N 920319114008 P P P P P 

46 Mohamed Rafiudeen U 920319114009 P P P P P 

47 Muganthan.B 920319114010 P P P P P 

48 Nandhakumar.G 920319114011 P P P P P 

49 Prabhakaran.K 920319114012 P P P P P 

50 Prakash .T 920319114013 P P P P P 

 

 

 

Faculty Coordinator 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

 

 ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
   Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

Workshop on “Soft Skills--Interview Techniques Training” 

• Date: Mar 21 to Mar 25, 2022 

• Time: 9:20 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Seminar Hall, Admin Block 

List of students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No 
Mar-

21 
Mar-

22 
Mar-

23 
Mar-

24 
Mar-

25 

1 Abirami S 920318104001 P P P P P 

2 Arya Mol R 920318104002 P P P P P 

3 Ashok Kumar M 920318104003 P P P P P 

4 Deepa S 920318104005 P P P P P 

5 Deepika M 920318104006 P P P P P 

6 Divya K 920318104007 P P P P P 

7 Gowri T 920318104008 P P P P P 

8 Gowsalya K 920318104009 P P P P P 

9 Jaya Suryaa V G 920318104010 P P P P P 

10 Joancy Clara A 920318104011 P P P P P 

11 John Thomas 920318104012 P P P P P 

12 Keerthana Priya S 920318104014 P P P A P 

13 Keerthika G 920318104015 P P P P P 

14 Latha G 920318104016 P P P P P 

15 Pavithra W 920318104018 P P P P P 

16 Ramesh Kumar P 920318104019 P P P P P 

17 Richard Lourdu Harrish L 920318104020 P P P P P 

18 Velmani A 920318104022 P P P P P 

19 Vignesh B 920318104023 P P P P P 

20 Bharathiraja S 920318104701 P P P P P 

21 Sutharsan J 920318104502 P P P P P 

22 Preetha M 920318104503 P A P P P 

23 Sweety.D 920318106701 P P P P P 

24 Divya P 920318104702 P P P P P 

25 Anugrah Ashish Kumar 920318106002 P P P P P 

26 Arul Jothi E 920318106003 P P P P P 

27 Balu Mani D 920318106004 P P P P P 

28 Deepika K 920318106006 P P P P P 

29 Deepthi G 920318106007 P P P P P 

30 Eswari T 920318106008 P P P P P 

31 Geetha B 920318106009 P P P P P 
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32 Hemavathi G 920318106011 P P P P P 

33 Joe Franklin D 920318106012 P P P P P 

34 Karthikapriya S 920318106013 P P P P P 

35 Kokila S 920318106014 P P P P P 

36 Kumar E 920318106015 P P P P P 

37 Kumar M 920318106016 P P P P P 

38 Latha E 920318106017 P P P P P 

39 Pavithra M 920318106018 P P P P P 

40 Pooja L 920318106019 P P P P P 

41 Priyadharshini R 920318106020 P P P P P 

42 Saranya S 920318106021 P P P P P 

43 Shalini V 920318106022 P P P P P 

44 Sundar P 920318106023 P P P P P 

45 Surendhar M 920318106024 P P P P P 

46 Vinothini M 920318106025 P P P P P 

47 Abinaya K 920317105001 P P P P P 

48 Ajith Kumar M 920317105002 P P P P P 

49 Dhanush Kumar A 920317105003 P P P P P 

50 Glindan T 920317105004 P P P P P 

51 Gowsalya V 920317105005 P P P P P 

52 Immanuel S 920317105007 P P P P P 

53 Jeeva M 920317105008 P P P P P 

54 Kasthuri  P 920317105011 P P P P P 

55 Kishore Kumar V 920318205004 P P P P P 

56 Kumaran S 920318205005 P P P P P 

57 Noah C 920318205007 P P P P P 

58 Kalimuthu S 920318114008 P P P P P 

59 Karvin S 920318114009 P P P P P 

60 Mathan Kumar B 920318114010 P P P P P 

 

 

Faculty Coordinator 
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Workshop on “Soft Skills--Presentation Skill Development Training” 

• Date: Apr 4 to Apr 5, 2021 

• Time: 9:20 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Seminar Hall, Admin Block 

List of students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Apr-04 Apr-05 

1 Murugapandi Manikandan.G 920317103011 P P 

2 Nagalakshmi A 920317103012 P P 

3 Nallasamy M 920317103013 P P 

4 Naveen Kumar M 920317103014 P P 

5 Nikitha.R 920317103015 P P 

6 Nila Dharshini K 920317103016 P P 

7 Poogurusamy M 920317103019 P P 

8 Selvam.B 920317103025 P P 

9 Siva .R 920317103026 P P 

10 Sudhakaran A 920317103027 P P 

11 Suriyakumar.S 920317103028 P P 

12 Karthika K 920317104015 P P 

13 Lavanya T 920317104016 P P 

14 Lilly Jeba S 920317104017 P P 

15 Mohan Kumar P 920317104020 P P 

16 Mohan Raj S 920317104021 P P 

17 Nagapuri Hanoch 920317104022 P P 

18 Naga Sankaran G 920317104023 P P 

19 Gayathri K 920317106011 P P 

20 Geertheeswari S 920317106012 P P 

21 Haripriya M 920317106014 P P 

22 Hema C 920317106015 P P 

23 Karthiga T 920317106017 P P 

24 Kasthuri C 920317106018 P P 

25 Kaviya S 920317106019 P P 

26 Kowsalya M 920317106020 P P 

27 Pandi Selvi A 920319105009 P P 

28 Rajapandi P 920319105010 P P 

29 Ramesh.P 920319105011 P P 

30 Sree Harish.K 920319105012 P P 

31 Sugirtha S 920319105013 P P 
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32 Tamilselvan 920319105014 P P 

33 Arun Vijaya Kumar 920319105302 P P 

34 Ganesan K 920317205006 P P 

35 Karthikeyan K 920317205007 P P 

36 Nagaraj S 920317205008 P P 

37 Palani Kumar P 920317205009 P P 

38 Boopathirajak 920317114013 P P 

39 Davidprathickj 920317114014 P P 

40 Deepakrajak 920317114015 P P 

 

 

 

 

Faculty Coordinator 
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Workshop on “Soft Skills--Leadership skill Development Training” 

• Date: Feb 3 to Feb 07, 2020 

• Time: 9:20 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Seminar Hall, Admin Block 

List of Students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No 
Feb-
03 

Feb-
04 

Feb-
05 

Feb-
06 

Feb-
07 

1 Anusuya Devi V 920316103006 P P P P P 

2 Devi Priya P 920316103007 P P P P P 

3 Gayathri P 920316103008 P P P P P 

4 Jerome David J 920316103010 P P P P P 

5 Jesuraja A 920316103011 P P P P P 

6 Kalai Selvan A 920316103012 P P P P P 

7 Kirubakaran K 920316103013 P P P P P 

8 Libiya G 920316103014 P P P P P 

9 Manikandan M 920316103015 P P P P P 

10 Mohamed Jailani A 920316103018 P P P P P 

11 Mani Murugan G 920316104026 P P P P P 

12 Meena P 920316104028 P P P P P 

13 Mohana Priya B 920316104029 P P P P P 

14 Nandhini E 920316104030 P P P P P 

15 Pavithra E 920316104031 P P P P P 

16 Prakash V 920316104032 P P P P P 

17 Priya Vinnarasi A 920316104033 P P P P P 

18 Sameena Z 920316104036 P P P P P 

19 Sandhya G 920316104037 P P P P P 

20 Sangeetha C 920316104038 P P P P P 

21 Santhosh M 920316104039 P P P P P 

22 Santhosh Kumar T 920316104040 P P P P P 

23 Salini P 920316104041 P P P P P 

24 Sharon Bright T P 920316104042 P P P P P 

25 Sheena Susan John 920316104043 P P P P P 

26 Shyno Susan Philip 920316104044 P P P P P 

27 Subalakshmi R 920316104045 P P P P P 

28 Aathersha.C 920316106001 P P P P P 

29 Anula Deva Kiruba.B 920316106002 A P P P P 

30 Aarthi.K 920316106003 P P P P P 

31 Arun Stephen.L 920316106004 P P P P P 
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32 Beffin Victor 920316106005 P P P P P 

33 Divya Bharathi.M 920316106007 P P P P P 

34 Gokula Krishnan.A 920316106008 P P P P P 

35 Gowri.E 920316106009 P P P P P 

36 Gowsalya.K 920316106010 P P P P P 

37 Hemalatha.T 920316106011 P P P P P 

38 Jeevagan.C 920316106012 P P P P P 

39 Jothi.M 920316106013 P P P P P 

40 Kanneeswari.P 920316106015 P P P P P 

41 Srisabari.M 920316105017 P P P P P 

42 Vignesh.P 920316105018 P P P P P 

43 Vijayakumar.V 920316105019 P P P P P 

44 Ajil Thomas 920316105301 P P P P P 

45 Arockiya Vijayaraj 920316105302 P P P P P 

46 Berlet Biju Samuel 920316105303 P P P P P 

47 Pariyanka J 920316205012 P P P P P 

48 Sangeetha P 920316205013 P P P P P 

49 Vairamani M 920316205014 P P P P P 

50 Vignesh S 920316205015 P P P P P 

51 Jishnu K Nambiar 920316114027 P P P P P 

52 Justine Nayagaraj S 920316114029 P P P P P 

53 Kannan C 920316114030 P P P P P 

54 Kannan R 920316114031 P P P P P 

55 Karthikeyan P 920316114033 P P P P P 

56 Karuppusamy P 920316114035 P P P P P 

57 Kumaresan S 920316114037 P P P P P 

58 Manibharathi M 920316114039 P P P P P 

59 Masilamani S 920316114040 P P P P P 

60 Mohamed Muzammil 920316114043 P P P P P 

 

 

Faculty Coordinator 

 

 

Workshop on “Soft Skills--Employability Skill Development Training” 

• Date: Feb 04 to Feb 08, 2019 
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• Time: 9:20 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Seminar Hall, Admin Block 

List of students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Feb-04 Feb-05 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 
1 Arul Thomas S 920315103015 P P P P P 

2 Arunraj.P.R 920315103016 P P P P P 

3 Ashok Kumar S 920315103017 P P P P P 

4 Aswinth P.J 920315103018 P P P P P 

5 Babu M 920315103019 P P P P P 

6 Bhuvanes S 920315103020 P P P P P 

7 Chegu C J 920315103021 P P P P P 

8 Christy Shaji 920315103022 P P P P P 

9 Ciby .P.John 920315103023 P P P P P 

10 Daliya 920315103024 P P P P P 

11 Eldin Cyriac 920315103029 P P P P P 

12 Ganesh.C 920315103030 P P P P P 

13 Gethcy.A 920315103031 P P P P P 

14 Gowsalya N 920315103032 P P P P A 

15 Irshad Ahamad 920315103033 P P P P P 

16 Jestin Jose 920315103034 P P P P P 

17 Jonit Joseph Jony 920315104023 P P P P P 

18 Josna Meleetta Rodrigues 920315104024 P P P P P 

19 Kaleeswari P 920315104025 P P P P P 

20 Karthikai Selvan M 920315104026 P P P P P 

21 Mithun P S 920315104027 P P P P P 

22 Mohamed Yunus S 920315104028 P P P P P 

23 Nandhini S 920315104030 P P P P P 

24 Nisha K 920315104031 P P P P P 

25 Raja P 920315104035 P P P P P 

26 Ramachandran R 920315104036 P P P P P 

27 Ramya P 920315104037 P P P P P 

28 Sabeena Begum M 920315104038 P P P P P 

29 Sam Jeba Kumar R 920315104039 A P P P P 

30 Samson John 920315104040 P P P P P 

31 Sangeetha M 920315104041 P P P P P 

32 Saranya M 920315104042 P P P P P 

33 Sona Benny 920315104043 P P P P P 

34 Suraj Manuvel 920315104044 P P P P P 
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35 Thanish Sivakumar 920315104045 P P P P P 

36 Thiruvasuki K 920315104046 P P P P P 

37 Tom Thomas 920315104047 P P P P P 

38 Gopinathan S 920315106012 P P P P P 

39 Indira Devi S 920315106013 P P P P P 

40 Jasmine Parveen A 920315106015 P P P P P 

41 Kaleeswari K 920315106016 P P P P P 

42 Kalpana S 920315106017 P P P P P 

43 Kowsalya S 920315106019 P P P P P 

44 Lijo Joseph 920315106020 P P P P P 

45 Liju L 920315106021 P P P P P 

46 Mahalakshmi M 920315106022 P P P P P 

47 Manojkumar N 920315106023 P P P P P 

48 Max Milan Rodrigues 920315106024 P P P A P 

49 Mintu Monica Thomas 920315106025 P P P P P 

50 Mohamed Azharudeen M 920315106026 P P P P P 

51 Adish .K 920315105001 P P P P P 

52 Albin C Peter 920315105002 P P P P P 

53 Amal Surendran 920315105003 P P P P P 

54 Arya Lakshmi 920315105004 P P P P P 

55 Ashwin Sajeev 920315105005 P P P P P 

56 Constan Anie Sylviya J 920315105006 P P P P P 

57 Elwin Daniel 920315105007 P P P P P 

58 Femi Tom 920315105008 P P P P P 

59 Francis Fernado 920315105009 P P P P P 

60 Gayathriveni.S 920315105010 P P P P P 

61 Nigara Parveen A 920315205006 P P P P P 

62 Nijil James 920315205007 P P P P P 

63 Pavithra K 920315205008 P P A P P 

64 Periyasamy M 920315205009 P P P P P 

65 Dhanush Kodi M 920315114038 P P P P P 

 

Faculty Coordinator 
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Language and Communication Skills 

Workshop on “Mastering English Language and Communication Skills” 

Details of the Workshop: 

• Date: Aug 12 –13, 2023 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

• Venue: Auditorium, Main Building 

List of Students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Aug-12 Aug-13 
1 Ahamed Shalih S 920319104001 P P 

2 Arathi Pradeep 920319104002 P P 

3 Arjun C 920319104003 P P 

4 Badrinath M H 920319104004 P P 

5 Darwin Pandiya Raj V 920319104005 P P 

6 Deepak D 920319104006 P P 

7 Devi Sri T 920319104007 P P 

8 Hari Lingeshwaran K 920319104008 P P 

9 Harish V 920319104009 P P 

10 Jegatheesh G 920319104010 P P 

11 Jeswin Selvaa S 920319104011 P P 

12 Kavya E 920319104013 P P 

13 Kumuthanayagi S 920319104015 P P 

14 Manju M 920319104017 P P 

15 Mathan Kumar S 920319104018 P P 

16 Mohamed Yusuf S 920319104019 P P 

17 Nickson Jeeva J 920319104020 P P 

18 Nikhil Kumar C S 920319104021 P P 

19 Rajadurai S 920319104022 P P 

20 Rakshana Devi S 920319104023 P P 

21 Sangeetha B 920319104024 P P 

22 Santhosh Dalwin A 920319104025 P P 

23 Saran D 920319104026 P P 

24 Sajitha Begam A 920319104028 P P 

25 Soundarya S 920319104029 P P 

26 Sumitha Ajay S 920319104030 P P 

27 Tamil Selvan M 920319104031 P P 

28 Vasanth E 920319104032 P P 
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29 Vigneshwaran Y 920319104033 A P 

30 Vindhiya G 920319104034 P P 

31 Yasmi Fastina M 920319104035 P P 

32 ABINAYASREE K S 920319106001 P P 

33 AISWARYA V 920319106002 P P 

34 AKSHAY R 920319106003 P P 

35 ATHITHYAN A 920319106005 P P 

36 AYYAPPAN M 920319106006 P P 

37 CHANDRU P 920319106007 P P 

38 DEEPIKA SRI M 920319106008 P P 

39 ISSAC SAMUEL D 920319106009 P P 

40 KARUNYA R 920319106010 A A 

41 KAVIPRIYA D 920319106011 P P 

42 KAVIYAPRIYA R 920319106012 P P 

43 MADHUMITHA V 920319106013 P P 

44 MIRUDHULA N 920319106014 P P 

45 NATHIYA T 920319106015 P P 

46 NITHARSHANA M 920319106016 P P 

47 PRIYADHARSHINI M 920319106017 P P 

48 RAJAGOPAL P 920319106018 P P 

49 RAMYA R 920319106019 P P 

50 SANGEETHA M 920319106020 P P 

51 SETHU KANNAN M 920319106021 P P 

52 SHAKKINA A 920319106022 P P 

53 SHARMILA P 920319106023 P P 

54 SUBA E 920319106024 P P 

55 VARSHA S 920319106025 P P 

56 YUGENDRAN T 920319106026 P P 

57 BALAN . S 920319105002 P P 

58 DHARSHINI . A 920319105003 P P 

59 GOWSHIK . V 920319105004 P P 

60 HEMANTH . K 920319105005 P P 

61 JOSE MAHIMA . A 920319105007 P P 

62 PANDI SELVI . A 920319105009 P P 

63 RAJAPANDI . P 920319105010 P P 

64 RAMESH . P 920319105011 P P 

65 SREE HARISH . K 920319105012 P P 

66 SUGIRTHA . S 920319105013 P P 

67 TAMILSELVAN . A 920319105014 P P 

68 ARUN VIJAY KUMAR .  920319105302 P P 
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69 Abinaya A 920319205001 P P 

70 Arunkumar S 920319205002 P P 

71 Dinesh A 920319205003 P P 

72 Gladson V 920319205004 P P 

73 Karuppuchamy N 920319205005 P P 

74 Keerthana C 920319205006 P P 

75 Lenine Joseph S 920319205007 P P 

76 Manoj Pandiyan A 920319205008 P P 

77 Mohamed Ishak M 920319205010 P P 

78 Muthuraj M 920319205011 P P 

79 Pirathima G 920319205012 P P 

80 Pounraj N 920319205013 P P 

81 Roja L 920319205014 P P 

82 Ruban Christy P 920319205015 P P 

83 Sandhiya V 920319205016 P P 

84 Saran R 920319205017 P P 

85 Satheesh M 920319205018 P P 

86 Sineka C 920319205019 P P 

87 Vigneshwaran S 920319205021 P P 

88 AJITH J 920319114001 P P 

89 DILEEP KUMAR.V 920319114003 P P 

90 GUNASEELAN R 920319114004 P P 

91 JESUS VIVIN ROSHAN.A 920319114005 P P 

92 KOWSALYA.K 920319114006 P P 

93 MANOJKUMAR K 920319114007 P P 

94 MANOJKUMAR N 920319114008 P P 

95 MOHAMED RAFIUDEEN U 920319114009 P P 

96 MUGANTHAN.B 920319114010 P P 

97 NANDHAKUMAR.G 920319114011 P P 

98 PRABHAKARAN.K 920319114012 P P 

99 PRAKASH .T 920319114013 P P 

100 RAM KUMAR R 920319114014 P P 

101 ROSHAN SINGH 920319114015 P P 

102 SATHEESH KUMAR K 920319114016 P P 

103 SOWNDHARYA .M 920319114017 P P 

104 SRIRAMJI.M 920319114018 P P 
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Workshop on “Mastering English Language and Communication Skills” 

Details of the Workshop: 

• Date: Aug 16 – Aug 17, 2022 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

• Venue: Auditorium, Main Building 

List of Students Attendance: 

S. No Name Of The Student Register No Aug-16 Aug-17 
1 AISHWARYA.S 920318103001 P P 

2 AMAL RAPHEAL 920318103002 P P 

3 DON JOE THOMAS 920318103003 P P 

4 JEGADEESH.T 920318103005 P P 

5 JEGAN .S 920318103006 P P 

6 JOSEPH RAVEEN KUMAR.D 920318103007 P P 

7 KAVIYA NANDHINI .K 920318103008 P P 

8 KRISHNA.K 920318103009 P P 

9 BINO ROMANS 920318103301 P P 

10 Abirami S 920318104001 P P 

11 Arya Mol R 920318104002 P P 

12 Ashok Kumar M 920318104003 P P 

13 Deepa S 920318104005 P P 

14 Deepika M 920318104006 P P 

15 Divya K 920318104007 P P 

16 Gowri T 920318104008 P P 

17 Gowsalya K 920318104009 P P 

18 Jaya Suryaa V G 920318104010 P P 

19 Joancy Clara A 920318104011 P P 

20 John Thomas 920318104012 P P 

21 Keerthana Priya S 920318104014 P P 

22 Keerthika G 920318104015 P P 

23 Latha G 920318104016 P P 

24 Pavithra W 920318104018 P P 

25 Ramesh Kumar P 920318104019 P P 

26 Richard Lourdu Harrish L 920318104020 P P 

27 Velmani A 920318104022 P P 

28 Vignesh B 920318104023 P P 

29 Bharathiraja S 920318104701 A P 

30 Sutharsan J 920318104502 P P 
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31 Preetha M 920318104503 P P 

32 Bharathiraja S 920318104701 P P 

33 Divya P 920318104702 P P 

34 ANUGRAH ASHISH KUMAR 920318106002 P P 

35 ARUL JOTHI E 920318106003 P P 

36 BALU MANI D 920318106004 P P 

37 DEEPIKA K 920318106006 P P 

38 DEEPTHI G 920318106007 P P 

39 ESWARI T 920318106008 P P 

40 GEETHA B 920318106009 A A 

41 HEMAVATHI G 920318106011 P P 

42 JOE FRANKLIN D 920318106012 P P 

43 KARTHIKAPRIYA S 920318106013 P P 

44 KOKILA S 920318106014 P P 

45 KUMAR E 920318106015 P P 

46 KUMAR M 920318106016 P P 

47 LATHA E 920318106017 P P 

48 PAVITHRA M 920318106018 P P 

49 POOJA L 920318106019 P P 

50 PRIYADHARSHINI R 920318106020 P P 

51 SARANYA S 920318106021 P P 

52 SHALINI V 920318106022 P P 

53 SUNDAR P 920318106023 P P 

54 SURENDHAR M 920318106024 P P 

55 VINOTHINI M 920318106025 P P 

56 SWEETY.D 920318106701 P P 

57 JEEVA M 920317105008 P P 

58 KASTHURI  P 920317105011 P P 

59 KOWSALYA K 920317105012 P P 

60 LOGESH T 920317105013 P P 

61 MAHENDRAN M 920317105014 P P 

62 NIRMAL KUMAR R 920317105019 P P 

63 RAJESH KANNA R 920317105021 P P 

64 SABARI THARAN E 920317105022 P P 

65 SARANYA R 920317105023 P P 

66 SIVA K 920317105024 P P 

67 SIVANANTH M 920317105025 P P 

68 THULASI S 920317105027 P P 

69 AROCKIA KAMALA DASAN C 920317105301 P P 

70 Abirami K 920318205001 P P 
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71 Christina Angel R 920318205002 P P 

72 Isac Newton J 920318205003 P P 

73 Kishore Kumar V 920318205004 P P 

74 Kumaran S 920318205005 P P 

75 Noah C 920318205007 P P 

76 AJITHKUMAR B 920318114001 P P 

77 AKSHAY REJU 920318114002 P P 

78 ARAVINDH P 920318114003 P P 

79 BALASUBRAMANI A 920318114004 P P 

80 DENSINGH THOMAS J 920318114005 P P 

81 GEORGE P C 920318114006 P P 

82 KALIMUTHU S 920318114008 P P 

83 KARVIN S 920318114009 P P 

84 MATHAN KUMAR B 920318114010 P P 

85 MUNIYAPPAN M 920318114012 P P 

86 NAVEEN S 920318114013 P P 

87 NAVEEN KUMAR R 920318114014 P P 

88 NITHYANANTHAM P 920318114015 P P 

89 NOYAL CHARLES I 920318114016 P P 

90 PARTHIPAN A 920318114017 P P 
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“Workshop on How To Speak In Group Discussion” 

Details of the Workshop: 

• Date: June 01, 2021 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

• Venue: Auditorium, Main Building 

List of Students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Jun-01 

1 Selvam.B 920317103025 P 

2 Siva .R 920317103026 P 

3 Sudhakaran A 920317103027 P 

4 Suriyakumar.S 920317103028 P 

5 Valarmathi.K 920317103029 P 

6 Vinoth A 920317103030 P 

7 Jaya Harrish 920317103302 P 

8 Manikandan.A 920317103303 P 

9 Manikandan.K 920317103304 P 

10 Raja Kaleeswari S 920317104027 P 

11 Sanjith Gokul G 920317104029 P 

12 Saran V 920317104030 P 

13 Sridhar S 920317104031 P 

14 Sutharsan J 920317104032 P 

15 Thomas Jerold M 920317104034 P 

16 Vijayalakshmi S 920317104035 P 

17 Ananthi S 920317106003 P 

18 Balasruthi S 920317106005 P 

19 Banu Priya S 920317106006 P 

20 Bhavadharani S 920317106007 P 

21 Gayathri G 920317106010 P 

22 Balan .S 920319105002 P 

23 Dharshini.A 920319105003 P 

24 Gowshik V 920319105004 P 

25 Hemanth K 920319105005 P 

26 Jose Mahima A 920319105007 A 

27 Reethiha M 920317205010 P 

28 Samuvel Rajappa J 920317205011 P 

29 Santhosh G 920317205012 P 

30 Gobinathp 920317114021 P 
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31 Gunasekarann 920317114023 P 

32 Hariharanl 920317114024 P 

33 Jagadeeshks 920317114025 P 

34 Jamestoppo 920317114026 P 

35 Jestinjoseph 920317114027 P 

36 Jojojohnson 920317114029 A 

37 Joseph Jkarekadu 920317114030 P 

38 Jothiswaranc 920317114031 P 

39 Kalidassm 920317114032 P 

40 Kalimuthut 920317114034 P 
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Workshop on “Workshop on Spotting Error Sentences” 

Details of the Workshop: 

• Date: July 8 – July 9, 2019 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

• Venue: Auditorium, Main Building 

List of Students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Jul-08 Jul-09 
1 Libiya G 920316103014 P P 

2 Manikandan M 920316103015 P P 

3 Mohamed Jailani A 920316103018 P P 

4 Naveen Kumar S 920316103019 P P 

5 Nithish Kumar S 920316103020 P P 

6 Pothumani T 920316103022 P P 

7 Prabakaran S 920316103023 P P 

8 Prasath S 920316103024 P P 

9 Praveen Raj I 920316103025 P P 

10 Pravin T 920316103026 P P 

11 Shyam Sunder S 920316103028 P P 

12 Solvillangum Perumal  920316103029 P P 

13 Umamaheswari P 920316103031 P P 

14 Pavithra E 920316104031 P P 

15 Prakash V 920316104032 P P 

16 Priya Vinnarasi A 920316104033 P P 

17 Sameena Z 920316104036 P P 

18 Sandhya G 920316104037 P P 

19 Sangeetha C 920316104038 P P 

20 Santhosh M 920316104039 P P 

21 Santhosh Kumar T 920316104040 P P 

22 Salini P 920316104041 P P 

23 Sharon Bright T P 920316104042 P P 

24 Renuga.T 920316106030 P P 

25 Shathiya Priyan.V 920316106034 P P 

26 Sowndharya.K 920316106036 P P 

27 Srinithi.P 920316106037 P P 

28 Stella.K 920316106038 P P 

29 Sudhagar.M 920316106039 A P 

30 Sundarraj.V 920316106040 P P 
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31 Veerakumar.S 920316106041 P P 

32 Veera Pandi.T 920316106042 P P 

33 Yogeshwaran.K 920316106043 P P 

34 Abhirami M.C 920316106301 P P 

35 Asvin.M 920316106302 P P 

36 Athira Serah Varughese 920316106303 P P 

37 Dharani.P 920316105006 P P 

38 Ganeshkumar.G 920316105007 P P 

39 Karthick.R 920316105008 P P 

40 Kavitha.C 920316105009 A A 

41 Mahesh Kumar .K 920316105010 P P 

42 Mohan Raj.N 920316105011 P P 

43 Nirmal.D 920316105012 P P 

44 Sanal Sabu 920316105013 P P 

45 Santhosh Raj.D 920316105015 P P 

46 Arunkumar V 920316205002 P P 

47 Daniel Youngreen D 920316205004 P P 

48 Ebinesan J 920316205005 P P 

49 Ganapathiraja V 920316205006 P P 

50 Mahalakshmi M 920316205008 P P 

51 Karthikeyan P 920316114033 P P 

52 Karuppusamy P 920316114035 P P 

53 Kumaresan S 920316114037 P P 

54 Manibharathi M 920316114039 P P 

55 Masilamani S 920316114040 P P 

56 Midhun Mohan 920316114041 P P 

57 Mohamed Azarudeen A 920316114042 P P 

58 Mohamed Muzammil 920316114043 P P 

59 Nandu K 920316114046 P P 

60 Nataraj M 920316114047 P P 
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workshop on “workshop on Communication Styles”  

Details of the Workshop: 

• Date: July 5 – July 6, 2018 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

• Venue: Auditorium, Main Building 

List of Students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Jul-05 Jul-06 
1 Aswinth P.J 920315103018 P P 

2 Babu M 920315103019 P P 

3 Bhuvanes S  920315103020 P P 

4 Chegu C J 920315103021 P P 

5 Christy Shaji 920315103022 P P 

6 Ciby .P.John 920315103023 P P 

7 Daliya 920315103024 P P 

8 Dharani K 920315103026 P P 

9 Dinesh P 920315103027 P P 

10 Dona Anu Reji 920315103028 P P 

11 Eldin Cyriac 920315103029 P P 

12 Ganesh.C 920315103030 P P 

13 Gethcy.A 920315103031 P P 

14 Gowsalya N 920315103032 P P 

15 Irshad Ahamad 920315103033 P P 

16 Jestin Jose 920315103034 P P 

17 Jewel Elizabeth Mathew 920315103035 P P 

18 Jobin J Jose 920315103036 P P 

19 Joel Koshy Varghese 920315103037 P P 

20 John Cherian 920315103038 P P 

21 Jojo Joseph 920315103039 P P 

22 Jose Jolly 920315103040 P P 

23 Jubin James Shibu 920315103041 P P 

24 Kaleeswari.M 920315103042 P P 

25 Kamalakkannan.K 920315103043 P P 

26 Kamu.S 920315103045 P P 

27 Samson John 920315104040 P P 

28 Sangeetha M 920315104041 P P 

29 Saranya M 920315104042 P P 

30 Sona Benny 920315104043 P P 

31 Suraj Manuvel 920315104044 P P 

32 Thanish Sivakumar 920315104045 P P 

33 Thiruvasuki K 920315104046 P P 
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34 Tom Thomas 920315104047 P P 

35 Veeramani A 920315104048 P P 

36 Vyshna M 920315104049 P P 

37 Kalima Farsana P V 920315104301 P P 

38 Christya Maria Joseph 920315106007 P P 

39 Deril David C 920315106008 P P 

40 Divya B 920315106009 P P 

41 Durgaieswari M 920315106010 P P 

42 Gayathri Devi C 920315106011 P P 

43 Gopinathan S 920315106012 P P 

44 Indira Devi S 920315106013 P P 

45 Jasmine Parveen A 920315106015 P P 

46 Kaleeswari K 920315106016 P A 

47 Kalpana S 920315106017 P P 

48 Kowsalya S 920315106019 P P 

49 Lijo Joseph 920315106020 P P 

50 Liju L 920315106021 P P 

51 Mahalakshmi M 920315106022 P P 

52 Manojkumar N 920315106023 P P 

53 Gayathriveni.S 920315105010 P P 

54 Jino James 920315105012 P P 

55 Monica Janet.M 920315105014 P P 

56 Nived Krishnan 920315105015 P P 

57 Pradeep Kumar T 920315105016 P P 

58 Hari Harasudhan D 920315205002 P P 

59 Marikumar M 920315205004 P P 

60 Muthirulan K 920315205005 A A 

61 Aravind A 920315114018 P P 

62 Aravindan R R 920315114019 P P 

63 Arjun Anil 920315114020 P P 

64 Arun David 920315114021 P P 

65 Dinesh Kumar J 920315114040 P P 

66 Durai Pandi M 920315114041 P P 

67 Edwin James 920315114042 P P 

68 Eswaran M 920315114043 P P 

69 Fabin Rolin Thomas 920315114044 P P 

70 Floyd Philip Jose 920315114045 P P 

 

HOD/S&H 
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Life Skills- Yoga 

Workshop on “Enhancing life skills through Yoga” 

Details of the Yoga Session: 

• Date: August 22- 23, 2023 

• Time: 7:00 AM to 9:00 AM 

• Venue: Gymnasium 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Aug-22 Aug-23 
1 Karthikraja A 920321103003 P P 

2 Sakthimani P 920321103005 P P 

3 Malleeswaran S 920321103303 P P 

4 Manivel S 920321103304 P P 

5 Ponventhan T 920321103305 P P 

6 Rajkumar.M 920321103306 P P 

7 Arish R 920321104004 P P 

8 Arun Kumar G 920321104005 P P 

9 Bharathi Raja K 920321104006 P P 

10 Deva R 920321104009 P P 

11 Devaraj Kumar J 920321104010 P P 

12 Dinesh S 920321104011 P P 

13 Mohan K 920322104030 P P 

14 Nandhini P 920322104031 P P 

15 Naveen C 920322104032 P P 

16 Sharmila M 920322104040 P P 

17 Sri Nanthini B 920322104041 P P 

18 Sujithkumar M 920322104042 P P 

19 Gnana Prakash J 920321106008 P P 

20 Gobichandar  M 920321106009 P P 

21 Gowtham S 920321106010 P P 

22 Inbaraj A 920321106012 P P 

23 Bala Murugan A 920320105005 
P P 

24 Prakash S 920320105017 
P P 

23 Gayathiri.S 920321205006 P P 

24 Gopiraj.S 920321205007 P P 

25 Hariharan.M 920321205008 P P 

26 Hari Prasath.G 920321205009 P P 

27 Hema Latha.R 920321205010 P P 
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28 Jeeva.T 920321205011 P P 

29 Sangeetha Devi.D 920321205021 P P 

30 Saravanan.M 920321205022 P P 

31 Sivapragadheeswari.N 920321205023 P P 

32 Snegha Tharani.R 920321205024 P P 

33 Swathi.P 920321205025 P P 

34 Yuva.T 920321205026 P P 

35 Yuvaraj.T 920321205027 P P 

36 Santhosh Kumar P 920321114012 P P 

37 Saravanakumar N 920321114013 P P 

38 Sathishpandi K 920321114014 P P 

39 Suseendhiran A 920321114015 P P 

40 Thirupathi T 920321114016 P P 

41 Vignesh Kumar M 920321114017 P P 

42 Balasubramani G 920321114305 P P 

43 Devaraj G 920321114307 P P 

44 Dinesh P 920321114309 P P 

45 Dinesh Kumar K 920321114310 P P 

46 Ganesh Vasanth M 920321114311 P P 

47 Madhan Kumar V 920321114318 P P 

48 Madhavan N 920321114319 P P 
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Workshop on “Enhancing life skills through Yoga” 

Details of the Yoga Session: 

• Date: Sep 1- 2, 2022 

• Time: 7:00 AM to 9:00 AM 

• Venue: Gymnasium 

List of Students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Sep-01 Sep-02 
1 Aravind R 920320103001 P P 

2 Dhaya Akash A 920320103002 P P 

3 Dinesh Nishanthan S D 920320103003 P P 

4 Preetha S 920320103004 P P 

5 Ramanathan E 920320103005 P P 

6 Sanjeevi P 920320103006 P P 

7 Santhosh Thiyagarajan A 920320103007 P P 

8 Arulpriya K 920320104003 P P 

9 Arun M 920320104004 P P 

10 Arunkumar M 920320104005 P P 

11 Megala R 920320104023 P P 

12 Moutheeswaran S 920320104024 P P 

13 Muhilan R 920320104025 P P 

14 Mugunth N 920320104026 P P 

15 Naga Arjun R 920320104027 P P 

16 Nithyasri  920320104028 P P 

17 Priydharshini M 920320104029 P P 

18 Ranjitha C 920320104031 P P 

19 Santhoshkumar P 920320104035 P P 

20 Saravanakumar 920320104036 P P 

21 Sathishkumar T A 920320104037 P P 

22 Shanmugapriya S M 920320104038 P P 

23 Sheela S 920320104039 P P 

24 Sherin J 920320104040 P P 

25 Hariraja S 920320106008 P P 

26 Hema T 920320106009 P P 

27 Jaya Eswaran B 920320106010 P P 

28 Jegadeeswaran P 920320106011 P P 

29 Kamalakannan N 920320106012 P P 

30 Pandi Selvi A 920319105009 P P 
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31 Rajapandi P 920319105010 P P 

32 Ramesh.P 920319105011 P P 

33 Sree Harish.K 920319105012 P P 

34 Sugirtha S 920319105013 P P 

35 Tamilselvan 920319105014 P P 

36 Arun Vijaya Kumar 920319105302 P P 

37 Gnanashankar S 920320205008 P P 

38 Jeyakeerthana S 920320205009 P P 

39 Kannan G 920320205010 P P 

40 Kishore S 920320205011 P P 

41 Kishorekumar R 920320205012 P P 

42 Malar G 920320205013 P P 

43 Nagammai S 920320205014 P P 

44 Nishasri K 920320205015 P P 

45 Sam Jana 920320205016 P P 

46 Sanjay M 920320205017 P P 

47 Sathya K 920320205018 P P 

48 Vennila C 920320205019 P P 

49 Vignesh N 920320205020 P P 

50 Vigneshwaran S 920320205021 P P 
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Workshop on “Enchancing life skills through Yoga” 

Details of the Yoga Session: 

• Date: June 3, 2021 

• Time: 7:00 AM to 9:00 AM 

• Venue: Gymnasium 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Jun-03 
1 Ajithkumar.T 920319103302 P 

2 Anandharaj.P 920319103303 P 

3 Ariharan.M 920319103304 P 

4 Kavya E 920319104013 P 

5 Kumuthanayagi S 920319104015 P 

6 Manju M 920319104017 P 

7 Mathan Kumar S 920319104018 P 

8 Abinayasree K S 920319106001 P 

9 Aiswarya V 920319106002 P 

10 Akshay R 920319106003 P 

11 Athithyan A 920319106005 P 

12 Ayyappan M 920319106006 P 

13 Nathiya T 920319106015 P 

14 Nitharshana M 920319106016 P 

15 Priyadharshini M 920319106017 P 

16 Rajagopal P 920319106018 P 

17 Ramya R 920319106019 P 

18 Sangeetha M 920319106020 P 

19 Sethu Kannan M 920319106021 P 

20 Sugirtha S 920319105013 P 

21 Tamilselvan 920319105014 P 

22 Arun Vijaya Kumar 920319105302 P 

23 Muthuraj M 920319205011 P 

24 Pirathima G 920319205012 P 

25 Pounraj N 920319205013 P 

26 Roja L 920319205014 P 

27 Muganthan.B 920319114010 P 

28 Nandhakumar.G 920319114011 P 

29 Prabhakaran.K 920319114012 P 

30 Prakash .T 920319114013 P 
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Workshop on “Enchancing life skills through Yoga” 

Details of the Yoga Session: 

• Date: Aug 19- 20, 2019 

• Time: 7:00 AM to 9:00 AM 

• Venue: Gymnasium 

List of Students Attendance: 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Aug-19 Aug-20 

1 Devi Priya P 920316103007 P P 

2 Gayathri P 920316103008 P P 

3 Jerome David J 920316103010 P P 

4 Jesuraja A 920316103011 P P 

5 Kalai Selvan A 920316103012 P P 

6 Kirubakaran K 920316103013 P P 

7 Libiya G 920316103014 P P 

8 Manikandan M 920316103015 P P 

9 Karthik V 920316104022 P P 

10 Kokila K 920316104024 P P 

11 Kowsalya M 920316104025 A P 

12 Mani Murugan G 920316104026 P P 

13 Meena P 920316104028 P P 

14 Mohana Priya B 920316104029 P P 

15 Nandhini E 920316104030 P P 

16 Pavithra E 920316104031 P P 

17 Prakash V 920316104032 P P 

18 Priya Vinnarasi A 920316104033 P P 

19 Arul Jothi E 920318106003 P P 

20 Balu Mani D 920318106004 P P 

21 Deepika K 920318106006 P A 

22 Deepthi G 920318106007 P P 

23 Eswari T 920318106008 P P 

24 Geetha B 920318106009 P P 

25 Hemavathi G 920318106011 P P 

26 Praveenkumar N 920318105003 P P 

27 Raja K 920318105005 P P 

28 Sanjay M 920318105006 P P 

29 Kishore Kumar V 920318205004 P P 

30 Kumaran S 920318205005 P P 
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31 Prasanth S 920318114018 P P 

32 Praveen M 920318114019 P P 

33 Praveenkanth S 920318114020 P P 

34 Rajesh M 920318114021 P P 

35 Ganeshs 920317114020 P P 

36 Gobinathp 920317114021 P P 

37 Gunasekarann 920317114023 P P 

38 Hariharanl 920317114024 P P 

39 Jagadeeshks 920317114025 P P 

40 Jothiswaranc 920317114031 P P 

41 Kalidassm 920317114032 P P 

42 Kalimuthut 920317114034 P P 

43 Karthicks 920317114035 P P 

44 Kefrin Royalj 920317114037 P P 

45 Lathiskiyan R 920317114038 P P 

46 Loganathank 920317114039 P P 

47 Manimaranr 920317114040 P P 

48 Marimuthus 920317114041 P P 

49 Maruthamuthum 920317114042 P P 

50 Muthukumar P 920317114048 P P 

 

 

Faculty Coordinator 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

 

 ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
    Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

Workshop on “Enhancing life skills through Yoga” 

Details of the Yoga Session: 

• Date: Aug 20 - 21, 2018 

• Time: 7:00 AM to 9:00 AM 

• Venue: Gymnasium 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Aug-20 Aug-21 

1 Giftan Blessing.K.K 920317103006 P P 

2 Jegadeeswaran T 920317103007 P P 

3 Joel Varghese John 920317103008 P P 

4 Jothiswaran.R 920317103009 P P 

5 Murugapandi Manikandan.G 920317103011 P P 

6 Nagalakshmi A 920317103012 P P 

7 Nallasamy M 920317103013 P P 

8 Ajitha V 920317104002 P P 

9 Amrutha L 920317104003 P P 

10 Aravinth C 920317104004 P P 

11 Arjun P 920317104005 P P 

12 Aruna R 920317104006 P P 

13 Dhayanantha P 920317104008 P P 

14 Divya A 920317104009 P P 

15 Muneeswari K 920317106028 P P 

16 Nishanthini S V 920317106031 P P 

17 Praveen A 920317106032 P P 

18 Rekha K 920317106035 P P 

19 Revthi M 920317106036 P P 

20 Ridhiya K C 920317106037 P P 

21 Sandhiya R 920317106039 P P 

22 Santhosh K 920317106040 P P 

23 Saranya M 920317106041 P P 

24 Sathishkumar N 920317106042 P P 

25 Abinaya K 920317105001 P P 

26 Ajith Kumar M 920317105002 P P 

27 Dhanush Kumar A 920317105003 P P 

28 Glindan T 920317105004 P P 

29 Gowsalya V 920317105005 P P 

30 Gowtham.I 920317105006 P P 

31 Divya C 920317205005 P P 
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32 Ganesan K 920317205006 P P 

33 Karthikeyan K 920317205007 P P 

34 Nagaraj S 920317205008 P P 

35 Palani Kumar P 920317205009 P P 

36 Reethiha M 920317205010 P P 

37 Sahayaakasha 920317114066 P P 

38 Selvarajk 920317114068 P P 

39 Singaravelans 920317114069 P P 

40 Sivasakthi M 920317114070 P P 

41 Sujanakandhami 920317114073 P P 

42 Tamilbharathi A 920317114076 P P 

43 Tamilvanans 920317114077 P P 

44 Thiruvenkatesanp 920317114078 P P 

45 Vigneshm 920317114080 P P 

46 Vijays 920317114081 P P 

47 Vishnuj 920317114084 P P 

48 Yogeshwarana 920317114085 P P 

49 Marimuthus 920317114041 P P 

50 Maruthamuthum 920317114042 P P 
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Awareness of trends in technology 

Awareness of trends in technology --Training on Embedded Systems 

• Date: November 1, 2023 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Main Building, Embedded Lab 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Nov-01 

1 Abinayasree K S 920319106001 P 

2 Aiswarya V 920319106002 P 

3 Akshay R 920319106003 P 

4 Athithyan A 920319106005 P 

5 Ayyappan M 920319106006 P 

6 Chandru P 920319106007 P 

7 Deepika Sri M 920319106008 P 

8 Issac Samuel D 920319106009 P 

9 Karunya R 920319106010 P 

10 Kavipriya D 920319106011 P 

11 Kaviyapriya R 920319106012 P 

12 Madhumitha V 920319106013 P 

13 Mirudhula N 920319106014 P 

14 Nathiya T 920319106015 P 

15 Nitharshana M 920319106016 P 

16 Priyadharshini M 920319106017 P 

17 Rajagopal P 920319106018 P 

18 Ramya R 920319106019 P 

19 Sangeetha M 920319106020 P 

20 Sethu Kannan M 920319106021 P 

21 Shakkina A 920319106022 P 

22 Sharmila P 920319106023 P 

23 Suba E 920319106024 P 

24 Varsha S 920319106025 P 

25 Yugendran T 920319106026 P 

26 Gowtham B 920319106301 P 

27 Ramesh B 920319106302 P 

28 Iswarya S 920319106303 P 

29 Karthika M 920320106015 P 

30 Naganathan M 920320106016 P 

31 Pongiyanan G 920320106017 P 

32 Rasegha Priya.M 920320106019 P 

33 Robeena L 920320106020 P 

34 Sachin Joshua A 920320106021 P 

35 Samprasannaraj P 920320106022 P 
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36 Sangamithra P 920320106023 P 

37 Sathiya Priya S 920320106024 P 

38 Sathyadevi K 920320106025 P 

39 Shyam.M 920320106026 P 

40 Sindhuja.G 920320106027 P 

41 Sivaranjani M 920320106028 P 

42 Sriban K 920320106029 P 

43 Sristi  Lakshmi  Venkata Tejaswini 920320106030 P 

44 Supriya R 920320106031 P 

45 Surya C 920320106032 P 

46 Thaha Muhamed M S 920320106033 P 

47 Abirami.P 920320106301 P 

48 Anish.S 920320106303 P 

49 Ayyappa Raja.M 920320106304 P 

50 Balasubramanian. S 920320106305 P 

51 Blessy Elizabeth M 920320106306 P 

52 Pandiarajan.C 920320106308 P 

53 Pugazhenthi.M 920320106309 P 

54 Ranjith Kumar.A 920320106310 P 

55 Shanmugapriya S M 920320104038 P 

56 Sheela S 920320104039 P 

57 Sherin J 920320104040 P 

58 Shruthi A R 920320104041 P 

59 Sivaramakrishnan S 920320104042 P 

60 Somas Kandhan C 920320104043 P 

61 Soundarya C 920320104044 P 

62 Sowmiya D 920320104045 P 

63 Hari Lingeshwaran K 920319104008 P 

64 Harish V 920319104009 P 

65 Jegatheesh G 920319104010 P 

66 Jeswin Selvaa S 920319104011 P 

67 Kavya E 920319104013 P 

68 Kumuthanayagi S 920319104015 P 

69 Manju M 920319104017 P 
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Awareness of trends in technology --Robotics and its Application 

• Date: November 2, 2022 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Main Building, Embedded Lab 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Nov-02 

1 Karunya R 920319106010 P 

2 Kavipriya D 920319106011 P 

3 Kaviyapriya R 920319106012 P 

4 Madhumitha V 920319106013 P 

5 Mirudhula N 920319106014 P 

6 Nathiya T 920319106015 P 

7 Nitharshana M 920319106016 P 

8 Anugrah Ashish Kumar 920318106002 P 

9 Arul Jothi E 920318106003 P 

10 Balu Mani D 920318106004 P 

11 Deepika K 920318106006 P 

12 Deepthi G 920318106007 P 

13 Eswari T 920318106008 P 

14 Geetha B 920318106009 P 

15 Hemavathi G 920318106011 P 

16 Joe Franklin D 920318106012 P 

17 Karthikapriya S 920318106013 P 

18 Kokila S 920318106014 P 

19 Kumar E 920318106015 P 

20 Kumar M 920318106016 P 

21 Latha E 920318106017 P 

22 Pavithra M 920318106018 P 

23 Pooja L 920318106019 P 

24 Priyadharshini R 920318106020 P 

25 Saranya S 920318106021 P 

26 Shalini V 920318106022 P 

27 Sundar P 920318106023 P 

28 Surendhar M 920318106024 P 

29 Vinothini M 920318106025 P 

30 Sweety.D 920318106701 P 

31 Ashok Kumar M 920318104003 P 

32 Deepa S 920318104005 P 

33 Deepika M 920318104006 P 

34 Divya K 920318104007 P 

35 Gowri T 920318104008 P 

36 Gowsalya K 920318104009 P 

37 Jaya Suryaa V G 920318104010 P 

38 Joancy Clara A 920318104011 P 
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39 John Thomas 920318104012 P 

40 Keerthana Priya S 920318104014 P 

41 Keerthika G 920318104015 P 

42 Latha G 920318104016 P 

43 Pavithra W 920318104018 P 

44 Ramesh Kumar P 920318104019 P 

45 Richard Lourdu Harrish L 920318104020 P 

46 Velmani A 920318104022 P 

47 Vignesh B 920318104023 P 

48 Praveen M 920318114019 P 

49 Praveenkanth S 920318114020 P 

50 Rajesh M 920318114021 P 

51 Roji Abey Chacko 920318114022 P 

52 Sakthi Balaji K 920318114023 P 

53 Sher Bahadur 920318114024 P 

54 Sukdev Tudu 920318114025 P 

55 Suresh T 920318114026 P 

56 Vasanth M 920318114027 P 

57 Vijayakumar S 920318114028 P 

58 Vishnu M 920318114029 P 

59 Amos Chiru S D 920318114301 P 

60 Eswaran B 920318114302 P 

61 Jebaraj S 920318114304 P 

62 Jonny Alex A D 920318114305 P 

63 Megalathan S 920318114306 P 

64 Vishnuchandaran S 920318114307 P 

65 Muthu Kumar K 920318114502 P 

66 Kalimuthu C 920318114503 P 

67 Ananda Vishnu G 920318114504 P 

68 Karuppuchamy N 920319205005 P 

69 Keerthana C 920319205006 P 

70 Lenine Joseph S 920319205007 P 

71 Manoj Pandiyan A 920319205008 P 

72 Mohamed Ishak M 920319205010 P 

73 Muthuraj M 920319205011 P 

74 Pirathima G 920319205012 P 

75 Pounraj N 920319205013 P 

76 Roja L 920319205014 P 

77 Ruban Christy P 920319205015 P 

78 Sandhiya V 920319205016 P 

79 Saran R 920319205017 P 
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Awareness of trends in technology –"Flexible Manufacturing System in Industry” 

• Date: May 3, 2021 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Main Building, Embedded Lab 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No May-03 

1 Suryakumar 920317103306 P 

2 Moorthika 920317103701 P 

3 Muniappan P 920317103505 P 

4 Dinesh Kumar M 920317103506 P 

5 Nandhini R V 920317104024 P 

6 Pavithra S 920317104025 P 

7 Preetha M 920317104026 P 

8 Raja Kaleeswari S 920317104027 P 

9 Sanjith Gokul G 920317104029 P 

10 Saran V 920317104030 P 

11 Sridhar S 920317104031 P 

12 Mala N 920317106025 P 

13 Manoj S 920317106026 P 

14 Mohamed Ziayavudeen M 920317106027 P 

15 Muneeswari K 920317106028 P 

16 Praveen A 920317106032 A 

17 Rekha K 920317106035 P 

18 Rajesh Kanna R 920317105021 P 

19 Sabari Tharan E 920317105022 P 

20 Saranya R 920317105023 P 

21 Aaronw 920317114001 P 

22 Abdulrahmans 920317114002 P 

23 Aghilvarghese 920317114004 P 

24 Arjunm 920317114006 P 

25 Arulkumark 920317114007 P 

26 Arunkumarp 920317114008 P 

27 Arunkumarm 920317114009 P 

28 Arunkumart 920317114010 P 

29 Ashwinabraham 920317114011 P 

30 Athulshaji 920317114012 P 

31 Boopathirajak 920317114013 P 

32 Davidprathickj 920317114014 P 

33 Deepakrajak 920317114015 P 

34 Dhanasekarans 920317114017 P 

35 Dileep Mathews 920317114018 P 
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36 Edwinc 920317114019 P 

37 Ganeshs 920317114020 P 

38 Gobinathp 920317114021 P 

39 Gunasekarann 920317114023 P 

40 Hariharanl 920317114024 P 

41 Jagadeeshks 920317114025 P 

42 Jamestoppo 920317114026 P 

43 Jestinjoseph 920317114027 P 

44 Jojojohnson 920317114029 P 

45 Joseph Jkarekadu 920317114030 P 
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Awareness of trends in technology on "Latest and Advanced Trend in Manufacturing” 

• Date: Aug 5, 2019 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Auditorium, Main Building 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Aug-05 

1 Abin Abraham 920316103001 P 

2 Adarsh Kochmon 920316103002 P 

3 Albin Devasia 920316103003 P 

4 Anandan P 920316103004 P 

5 Anto Ajith P 920316103005 P 

6 Anusuya Devi V 920316103006 P 

7 Devi Priya P 920316103007 P 

8 Gayathri P 920316103008 P 

9 Jerome David J 920316103010 P 

10 Jesuraja A 920316103011 P 

11 Kalai Selvan A 920316103012 P 

12 Kirubakaran K 920316103013 P 

13 Libiya G 920316103014 P 

14 Manikandan M 920316103015 P 

15 Mohamed Jailani A 920316103018 P 

16 Naveen Kumar S 920316103019 A 

17 Nithish Kumar S 920316103020 P 

18 Pothumani T 920316103022 P 

19 Prabakaran S 920316103023 P 

20 Prasath S 920316103024 P 

21 Praveen Raj I 920316103025 P 

22 Pravin T 920316103026 P 

23 Shyam Sunder S 920316103028 P 

24 Solvillangum Perumal  920316103029 P 

25 Umamaheswari P 920316103031 P 

26 Harini T 920316104014 P 

27 Harini Priya K 920316104015 P 

28 Jabesh J 920316104016 P 

29 Janani J 920316104017 P 

30 Jaya Vijay B 920316104018 P 

31 Jefrey Rakesh A 920316104019 P 

32 Jeyalakshmi S 920316104020 P 

33 Karthik V 920316104022 P 

34 Kokila K 920316104024 P 

35 Kowsalya M 920316104025 P 

36 Mani Murugan G 920316104026 P 

37 Meena P 920316104028 P 
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38 Mohana Priya B 920316104029 P 

39 Nandhini E 920316104030 P 

40 Pavithra E 920316104031 P 

41 Priyanka.P 920316106026 P 

42 Pujashree.K 920316106027 P 

43 Rahini.S 920316106028 P 

44 Ravi Kumar.V 920316106029 P 

45 Renuga.T 920316106030 P 

46 Shathiya Priyan.V 920316106034 P 

47 Sowndharya.K 920316106036 P 

48 Ajo Mathew 920316105001 P 

49 Antony Russo.P 920316105002 P 

50 Balamurugan .N 920316105004 P 

51 Daniel Francis 920316105005 P 

52 Dharani.P 920316105006 P 

53 Ganeshkumar.G 920316105007 P 

54 Karthick.R 920316105008 P 

55 Kavitha.C 920316105009 P 

56 Mahesh Kumar .K 920316105010 P 

57 Abhijith Suresh Babu 920316114001 P 

58 Adarsh M.K 920316114003 P 

59 Adithya Omanakuttan 920316114004 P 

60 Albin Rappai 920316114006 P 

61 Alen Tom Alex 920316114007 P 

62 Angel Lydia B 920316114010 P 

63 Anupam Babu 920316114011 A 

64 Ashish Cherian 920316114012 P 

65 Avinash K.O 920316114013 P 

66 Balakrishnan G 920316114014 P 

67 Balamurugan K 920316114015 P 

68 Deva Anand K 920316114017 P 

69 Dhanasekaran P 920316114018 P 

70 Easwaran C 920316114020 P 

71 Gobikannan V 920316114021 P 

72 Guna Sekar R 920316114022 P 

73 Hari Hara Pandiyan M 920316114023 P 

74 Henry Ajith S 920316114024 P 

75 Jainmon Jose George 920316114025 P 

76 Jerin A K 920316114026 P 

77 Jishnu K Nambiar 920316114027 P 

78 Justine Nayagaraj S 920316114029 P 

79 Kannan C 920316114030 P 

80 Kannan R 920316114031 P 

81 Prince Christoper G 920316114055 P 
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82 Ravisankar A 920316114058 P 

83 Reswin Cyriac 920316114059 P 

84 Salamonraja M 920316114060 P 

85 Samraj Kumar G 920316114061 P 

86 Sanjai S 920316114062 P 

87 Sanjeev S 920316114063 P 

88 Sarathguru D 920316114064 P 

89 Saravanan R 920316114066 P 

90 Selvakumar G 920316114067 P 

91 Selvakumar R 920316114068 P 

92 Selvaprakash S 920316114069 P 

93 Selvasurya S 920316114070 P 

94 Singarajan G 920316114071 P 

95 Singaravelar B 920316114072 P 

96 Sivamani M 920316114073 P 

97 Sivaprakash C 920316114074 P 

98 Sooraj D 920316114075 P 

99 Sridhar M 920316114076 P 

100 Sujith Mohan M S 920316114077 P 

 

 

Faculty Coordinator 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

 

 ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
    Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

Awareness of trends in technology on "Flexible Manufacturing System in Industry” 

• Date: Sep 1, 2018 

• Time: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

• Venue: Auditorium, Main Building 

S.No Name Of The Student Register No Sep-01 

1 Aadesh K Raghav 920315114001 P 

2 Abdul Basith M 920315114002 P 

3 Abdul Naseer H 920315114003 P 

4 Adithyan S B 920315114005 P 

5 Afras Ahamed K M 920315114006 P 

6 Ajithkumar P 920315114007 P 

7 Ajith Thomas 920315114008 P 

8 Albin Raj J 920315114009 P 

9 Alen Abraham Thomas 920315114010 P 

10 Alfin Thomas Roy 920315114011 P 

11 Amaljith S 920315114012 P 

12 Amal P Saji 920315114013 P 

13 Amal Satheesh 920315114014 P 

14 Anandhu K Raju 920315114016 P 

15 Anugrah George Babu 920315114017 P 

16 Aravind A 920315114018 P 

17 Aravindan R R 920315114019 P 

18 Arjun Anil 920315114020 P 

19 Arun David 920315114021 P 

20 Arunkumar M 920315114022 P 

21 Arunraj Mr 920315114023 P 

22 Arun Rapheal 920315114024 P 

23 Athul Suresh 920315114026 P 

24 Austin Paul 920315114027 P 

25 Balaji G 920315114028 P 

26 Balakrishnan S 920315114029 P 

27 Ben Joseph George 920315114030 P 

28 Beno John Kattunilathu 920315114031 P 

29 Bevin George Mathew 920315114032 P 

30 Bharathiraja T 920315114033 P 

31 Bijo John 920315114034 P 

32 Cyriac Baby 920315114035 P 

33 Dany Mathew 920315114036 P 

34 Devnanth K S 920315114037 P 

35 Dhanush Kodi M 920315114038 P 

36 Dineshkumar C 920315114039 P 
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37 Dinesh Kumar J 920315114040 P 

38 Durai Pandi M 920315114041 P 

39 Edwin James 920315114042 P 

40 Eswaran M 920315114043 P 

41 Fabin Rolin Thomas 920315114044 P 

42 Floyd Philip Jose 920315114045 P 

43 Georgeous Elvin Kora 920315114046 P 

44 Glen Jude Joseph 920315114047 P 

45 Gunasekar G 920315114048 P 

46 Habibrahman H S 920315114050 P 

47 Hariharan K 920315114051 P 

48 Jebin A Joseph 920315114052 P 

49 Jestin Philip 920315114053 P 

50 Jimshith C K 920315114054 P 

51 Ashwin Sajeev 920315105005 P 

52 Constan Anie Sylviya J 920315105006 P 

53 Elwin Daniel 920315105007 P 

54 Femi Tom 920315105008 P 

55 Francis Fernado 920315105009 P 

56 Gayathriveni.S 920315105010 P 

57 Jino James 920315105012 P 

58 Monica Janet.M 920315105014 P 

59 Nived Krishnan 920315105015 P 

60 Pradeep Kumar T 920315105016 P 

61 Ramakrishnan M 920315105017 P 

62 Rijo T.J 920315105018 P 

63 Sabin Eapen 920315105019 P 

64 Seenivasan D 920315105021 P 

65 Subin Y 920315105022 P 

66 Thejas Premraj 920315105023 P 

67 Tony Antony 920315105024 P 

68 Pradeep M 920315105301 P 

69 Rajapandi K 920315106032 P 

70 Rajeshwari B 920315106033 P 

71 Ramamani S 920315106034 P 

72 Sivasankar J 920315106035 P 

73 Sonish Thomas 920315106036 P 

74 Southais M 920315106037 P 

75 Sundara Pandian R 920315106038 P 

76 Surjith S 920315106039 P 

77 Surya N 920315106040 P 

78 Surya Prakash 920315106041 P 

79 Ajith Kumar.D 920315103004 P 

80 Alan Augustine 920315103005 P 
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81 Thanish Sivakumar 920315104045 P 

82 Thiruvasuki K 920315104046 P 

83 Tom Thomas 920315104047 P 

84 Veeramani A 920315104048 P 

85 Vyshna M 920315104049 P 

86 Kalima Farsana P V 920315104301 P 

87 Tamilarasu R 920315104302 P 

88 Pooja N S 920315104501 P 

89 Sona Benny 920315104043 P 

90 Suraj Manuvel 920315104044 P 
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